High performance
Next page – Avanti
Next page – AvantiPrevious page – Indietro 2
COMPANY
Founded in 1983 Teknomotor s.r.l. has for over 30 years
designed and developed electric motors and electrospindles
for mechanical applications. As a constant growing
Company, Teknomotor s.r.l. is currently engaged on

380-400 V trifase.
TEKNOMOTOR
ORDERING CODE
TECHNICAL DATA SPINDLE TYPES
Power
[kVA]
Current
[A]
Freq.
[Hz]
TMAX
[°C] 2 poles 4 poles
INV011207 5.5 14.3 50 50
COMTC710001
COMTC710007
-
INV011208 7.5 17.0 50 50
COMTC710004
COMTC710006
COMTC710008
COMTC710023
-
INV011209 11.0 27.7 50 50
COMTC710003
COMTC710005
COMTC710009
COMTC710028
-
INV022109 11.0 16.0 50 -
COMTC710020
COMTC710021
COMTC710023
INV022110 15.0 21.5 50 -
COMTC710014
COMTC710015
COMTC710018
COMTC710022
INV022112 22.0 30.0 50 -
COMTC710024
COMTC710025
COMTC710026
COMTC710027